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CLIENT TAX NOTES – TY2019
PERSONALINFORMATION
	Particulars
	Primary Taxpayer
	Spouse
	Dependent 1      (Child1)
	Dependent 2

(Child -2)
	Dependent 3

(Other dependent person)

	FIRST NAME (PER SSN/ITIN)
	SRIRAM
	DEEPIKA
	SADGUNA
	SADBHAAV
	

	MIDDLE NAME (PER SSN/ITIN)
	KUMAR
	
	KEERTHIVARDHAN
	
	

	LAST NAME (PER SSN/ITIN)
	NALLANIDGAL
	SAMUDRALA
	NALLANIDGAL
	NALLANIDGAL
	

	SSN/ITIN NUMBER
	X5423
	963 95 0999
	963 95 1029
	963 95 1058
	

	DATE OF BIRTH (MM/DD/YY)
	06/04/1981
	07/25/1988
	04/20/2012
	08/04/2015
	

	RELATIONSHIP WITH PRIMARY TAXPAYER
	Self
	Spouse
	Child
	Child
	

	OCCUPATION
	Datawarehouse Analyst
	HouseWife
	Student
	Student
	

	CURRENT ADDRESS
	1354 S FINLEY RD
APT 1R

LOMBARD, IL 60148
	Same as primary
	Same as primary
	Same as primary
	

	CELL NUMBER
	5102416120
	
	
	
	

	ALTERNATIVE NUMBER (HOME)
	
	
	
	
	

	WORK NUMBER (WITH EXTENSION)
	
	
	
	
	

	EMAIL ADDRESS
	n.sriramk@gmail.com
	dipikasriram@gmail.com
	
	
	

	FIRST PORT OF ENTRY DATE      (MM/DD/YY)
	
	
	
	
	

	VISA STATUS ON 31ST DEC 2019
	H1B (till 22)
	H4
	H4
	H4
	

	ANY CHANGE IN VISA STATUS DURING THE YEAR 2019 (IF YES PLS. SPECIFY)
	NO
	NO
	NO
	NO
	

	MARITAL STATUS AS ON   
DEC 31,2019
	MARRIED
	MARRIED
	
	
	

	DATE OF MARRIAGE (IF APPLICABLE)
	08/28/2010
	
	
	
	

	FILING STATUS (SINGLE/MARRIED/HEAD OF HOUSEHOLD)
	MARRIED
	
	
	
	

	NO. OF MONTHS STAYED IN US DURING 2019
	12
	12
	12
	12
	

	WILL YOU STAY IN US FOR MORE THAN 183 DAYS IN YEAR 2020 – (YES OR NO)
	YES
	YES
	YES
	YES
	

	IF ANY OTHER INFORMATION
	
	
	
	
	


BANK ACCOUNT DETAILS
	BANK DETAILS FOR DIRECT DEPOSIT OF REFUND AMOUNT/AUTO WITHDRAWAL OF OWE AMOUNT(OPTIONAL)

	BANK NAME
	CHASE

	BANK ROUTING NUMBER (PAPER OR ELECTRONIC)
	044000037

	BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER
	157290179

	CHECKING / SAVING ACCOUNT
	Ch

	ACCOUNT HOLDER NAME
	SRIRAM KUMAR NALLANIDGAL

	
	


RESIDENCY DETAILS:
	STATES RESIDENCY DETAILS
	STATES RESIDENCY DETAILS

	TAXPAYER
	SPOUSE

	YEAR
	STATE(S)
	FROM
(MM/DD/YY)
	TO
(MM/DD/YY)
	YEAR
	STATE(S)
	FROM
(MM/DD/YY)
	TO
(MM/DD/YY)

	2019
	VA

IL
	01/01/2019

07/30/2019
	07/29/2019

Till date
	2019
	VA

IL
	01/01/2019

09/01/2019
	09/01/2019

Till date

	2018
	VA

CA
	02/22/2018

01/01/2018
	12/31/2018

02/21/2018
	2018
	VA

CA
	02/22/2018

01/01/2018
	12/31/2018

02/21/2018

	2017
	CA

OH
	06/19/2017

05/16/2017
	12/31/2017

06/17/2017
	2017
	CA
	09/02/2017
	12/31/2017
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-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Write to us at: contact@gtaxfile.comor call us at (212)-920-4151, (305)-359-3078

